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INCOMING STUDENTS
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 CURRENT STUDENTS PENDING GRADUATES

Housing Contract Start Date: 
Wednesday, October 9, 2019

Housing Contract End Date: 
Saturday, February 8, 2020

Not Applicable for  
Incoming Students

Housing Contract Start Date: 
Thursday, February 14, 2019

Housing Contract End Date: 
Saturday, June 1, 2019

Housing Contract Start Date: 
Thursday, February 13, 2020

Housing Contract End Date: 
Saturday, May 30, 2020

Housing Contract Start Date: 
Thursday, June 20, 2019

Housing Contract End Date: 
Saturday, October 5, 2019

Housing Contract Start Date: 
Saturday, October 12, 2019

Housing Contract End Date: 
Saturday, February 8, 2020

Housing Contract Start Date: 
Saturday, June 1, 2019

Housing Contract End Date: 
Saturday, June 22, 2019

Housing Contract Start Date: 
Saturday, February 16, 2019

Housing Contract End Date: 
Saturday, June 1, 2019

Housing Contract Start Date: 
Saturday, February 15, 2020

Housing Contract End Date: 
Saturday, May 30, 2020

Housing Contract Start Date: 
Saturday, June 22, 2019

Housing Contract End Date: 
Saturday, October 5, 2019

Housing Contract Start Date: 
Saturday, October 12, 2019

Housing Contract End Date: 
Sunday, February 9, 2020

Not Applicable for  
Graduating Students

Housing Contract Start Date: 
Saturday, February 16, 2019

Housing Contract End Date: 
Sunday, June 2, 2019

Housing Contract Start Date: 
Saturday, February 15, 2020

Housing Contract End Date: 
Sunday, May 31, 2020

Housing Contract Start Date: 
Saturday, June 22, 2019

Housing Contract End Date: 
Sunday, October 6, 2019

FEE: $500


